Soprano Titanium™ Laser Hair
Removal for Women

The Soprano Titanium is the most advanced
laser hair removal system on the market,
delivering permanent hair reduction on all
skin tones, including tanned skin. Featuring
its exclusive 3D technology, the Soprano
Titanium combines the three most effective
wavelengths in a single applicator, thereby
effectively treating different hair types and
densities for superior results. The

applicator has the patented ICE Plus cold
sapphire tip that continuously cools the skin,
which minimizes risk and allows the heat to
build up gradually and comfortably, making
this the most pain-free laser hair removal
experience. It is one of our most sought-after
aesthetic treatments.

For best results, we recommend 6-8 treatments spaced 4-6 weeks apart.

Shave 24 hours before treatment
KEY BOX

No exercise for 24 hours
No sauna or steam for 24 hours

AREA

NIPPLES/NAVAL LINE/
HANDS/FEET

UNDERARMS

BIKINI LINE

UPPER LIP AND CHIN
LOWER FACE

BRAZILIAN BIKINI
(INC. PERI-ANAL)

HOLLYWOOD BIKINI
(INC. PERI-ANAL)

LOWER LEG AND KNEE
LOWER FACE AND NECK

FULL ARMS
(INC HANDS AND FINGERS)

FULL FACE AND NECK

FULL BACK/CHEST AND
ABDOMEN

UPPER LEGS

FULL LEGS (INC. FEET AND TOES)

FULL BODY
FULL BODY & FACE

SINGLE THREE

£50

£75
£100
£100
£125
£130

£150

£175
£175
£175

£200
£200

£200
£280
£600
£700

£140

£210
£280
£280
£350
£360

£420

£490
£490
£490

£560
£560

£560
£780
£1680
£1960

SIX
£250

£375
£500
£500
£625
£650

£750

£875
£875
£875

£1000
£1000

£1000
£1400
£3000
£3500

No sun, fake tan, UV light for 2 weeks pre or post treatment

No active ingredients or perfumed products for

48-72 hours



Soprano Titanium™ Laser Hair AREA SINGLE THREE  SIX
Removal for Men

HANDS & FINGERS £90 £250 £450
Laser hair removal for men is fast becoming BACK OF NECK £100 £280 £500
one of our most popular treatments. This UNDERARMS £100 £980 £500
treatment can target thick, deep rooted hair
follicles on all areas of the face and body, BEARD LINE £100 £280 £500
!ncludmg the back, ch,est onq shoulders and SHOULDERS o195 £350 0625
it can really boost one’s confidence and
prevent ingrowing hairs and stubble rash. LOWER ARMS £125 £350 £625
This revolutionary technology delivers (NO HANDS OR FINGERS)
unparalleled results with a comfortable HALF BACK £175 £490 £875
sensation.
CHEST £175 £490 £875
Soprano" STOMACH £175 £490  £875
=
e MALE INTIMATE AREAS £190  £540  £950
LASER HAIR REMOVAL
e et e UPPER ARM/UPPER LEG £225 £630 £1125
FULL ARMS £280 £780 £1400
(INC HANDS AND FINGERS)
CHEST & ABDOMEN £300 £840 £1500
FULL BACK & NECK £300 £840 £1500

FULL LEG INC FEET & TOES £350 £980 £1750

FULL BODY £900 £2520  £4500
Shave 24 hours before treatment No sun, fake tan, UV light for 2 weeks pre or post treatment
KEY BOX No exercise for 24 hours No active ingredients or perfumed products for
48-72 hours

No sauna or steam for 24 hours






