Soprano Titanium™ Laser Hair Removal for Women

The Soprano Titanium is the most advanced laser hair removal system on the market, delivering permanent hair reduction on all skin tones, including tanned skin. Featuring its exclusive 3D technology, the Soprano Titanium combines the three most effective wavelengths in a single applicator, thereby effectively treating different hair types and densities for superior results. The applicator has the patented ICE Plus cold sapphire tip that continuously cools the skin, which minimizes risk and allows the heat to build up gradually and comfortably, making this the most pain-free laser hair removal experience. It is one of our most sought-after gesthetic treatments.

For best results, we recommend 6-8 treatments spaced 4-6 weeks apart.



	AREA	SINGLE	THREE	SIX
	NIPPLES/NAVAL LINE/ HANDS/FEET	£50	£140	£250
	UNDERARMS	£75	£210	£375
	BIKINI LINE	£100	£280	£500
	UPPER LIP AND CHIN	£100	£280	£500
	LOWER FACE	£125	£350	£625
	BRAZILIAN BIKINI (INC. PERI-ANAL)	£130	£360	£650
	HOLLYWOOD BIKINI (INC. PERI-ANAL)	£150	£420	£750
	LOWER LEG AND KNEE	£175	£490	£875
	LOWER FACE AND NECK	£175	£490	£875
	FULL ARMS (INC HANDS AND FINGERS)	£175	£490	£875
	FULL FACE AND NECK	£200	£560	£1000
	FULL BACK/CHEST AND ABDOMEN	£200	£560	£1000
	UPPER LEGS	£200	£560	£1000
	FULL LEGS (INC. FEET AND TOES)	£280	£780	£1400
	FULL BODY	£600	£1680	£3000
	FULL BODY & FACE	£700	£1960	£3500

KFY BOX

Shave 24 hours before treatment
No exercise for 24 hours

No sauna or steam for 24 hours

🔆 No sun, fake tan, UV light for 2 weeks pre or post treatment

No active ingredients or perfumed products for 48-72 hours

Soprano Titanium™ Laser Hair Removal for Men

Laser hair removal for men is fast becoming one of our most popular treatments. This treatment can target thick, deep rooted hair follicles on all areas of the face and body, including the back, chest and shoulders and it can really boost one's confidence and prevent ingrowing hairs and stubble rash. This revolutionary technology delivers unparalleled results with a comfortable sensation.



AREA	SINGLE	THREE	SIX
HANDS & FINGERS	£90	£250	£450
BACK OF NECK	£100	£280	£500
UNDERARMS	£100	£280	£500
BEARD LINE	£100	£280	£500
SHOULDERS	£125	£350	£625
LOWER ARMS (NO HANDS OR FINGERS)	£125	£350	£625
HALF BACK	£175	£490	£875
CHEST	£175	£490	£875
STOMACH	£175	£490	£875
MALE INTIMATE AREAS	£190	£540	£950
UPPER ARM/UPPER LEG	£225	£630	£1125
FULL ARMS (INC HANDS AND FINGERS)	£280	£780	£1400
CHEST & ABDOMEN	£300	£840	£1500
FULL BACK & NECK	£300	£840	£1500
FULL LEG INC FEET & TOES	£350	£980	£1750
FULL BODY	£900	£2520	£4500

KEY BOX

Shave 24 hours before treatment

No exercise for 24 hours

No sauna or steam for 24 hours

No sun, fake tan, UV light for 2 weeks pre or post treatment

No active ingredients or perfumed products for 48-72 hours